



# Girl Scouts of Maine **Pinnacle Award Application**

**Award requirements:** Those eligible for the Girl Scouts of Maine Pinnacle Award have earned their Bronze, Silver, and Gold Awards during their time in Girl Scouts. This application must be completed in full by the eligible girl and submitted along with pictorial evidence of their Take Action Projects for each award. **Applications must be submitted by September 30th of the girl's high school graduation year.** Please send completed applications and award project pictures via email or standard mail to:

Customer Care 359 Perry Road Suite B | Bangor, ME 04401 customercare@gsmaine.org

Pinnacle Award Girl Scouts will be given a Lifetime Membership with Girl Scouts of the USA, courtesy of Girl Scouts of Maine.

### **Applicant contact information**

Name:		
Mailing address:		
Town:	_State:	_Zip:
Email address:		



#### **Bronze Award**

Date Bronze Award was earned: Month:\_\_\_\_\_Year:\_\_\_\_\_

Describe your Bronze Award project:



Date Silver Award was earned: Month:\_\_\_\_\_Year:\_\_\_\_\_ Describe your Silver Award project:



Date Gold Award was earned: Month:\_\_\_\_\_Year:\_\_\_\_\_ Describe your Gold Award project:

# How did earning your Bronze, Silver, and Gold Awards help you develop leadership skills?

What are your future plans?

Applicant information				
Pictures of my Highest Award projects are included/attached to my application.				
I am interested in volunteering with Girl Scouts (please check all that apply):				
By signing below I attest that the above information is accurate and that I am upholding the Girl Scout law.				
Signature of Applicant:				

## FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Date	Received	by	GSME:	

Lifetime Membership Purchased: $\Box$ YES $\Box$ N(
---

Certificate & Award Sent to Applicant:

$\Box$ yes $\Box$	NO	Date:
-------------------	----	-------

PR Completed:  $\Box$  YES  $\Box$  NO

